6/15/2025

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$7.00
$34.50
$21.00
$8.75
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00

$88.25

$88.25

Winners

$4.50
$16.25
$14.64
$1.00
$2.00
$0.50
$0.00

$38.89

$38.89

AR

Hald
$2.50
$18.25
$6.36
$7.75
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00

$49.36

$49.36

ntOfSales
7.93

39.09
23.80

9.92

7.93

567

5.67

100.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.70

ightedAve
0.06
0.31
0.18
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.04

0.76



